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The City of Culver City makes no representation or warranties of 
any kind with respect to the accuracy of the information of claims 
furnished herein, as the data is a compilation of records and 
information obtained from various sources.  The data displayed on 
this map is for representational purposes only.  It is neither a legally 
recorded map nor a survey and is not intended to be used as such. 
No part of this map may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or 
by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying 
and recording systems except as expressly permitted in writing by 
the City of Culver City, Information Technology Department, 
Geographic Information Systems.  
© City of Culver City.  All Rights Reserved.
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ID DATES ANNEXATION ORD OR RES NO. ACRES SQ. MILES SUBT. ACRES SUBT. SQ. MILES
1 Sept. 17, 1917 Original Culver City Inc. 9/17/17 770.000 1.203125 770.0000 1.203125000
2 July 15, 1921 Smith Annexation 65 500.00 0.781250 1270.0000 1.984375000
3 July 11, 1923 Adams Annexation 83 150.000 0.234375 1420.0000 2.218750000
4 Jan. 25, 1924 Bohemia Annexation 114 83.000 0.129688 1503.0000 2.348437500
5 Mar. 19, 1924 Clarkdale Annexation 124 64.500 0.100781 1567.5000 2.449218750
6 Feb. 11, 1924 Walnut Park Annexation 172 484.000 0.756250 2051.5000 3.205468750
7 Mar. 15, 1943 Jefferson-Duquesne Annexation 562 5.760 0.009000 2057.2600 3.214468750
8 Nov. 15, 1948 Baldwin Hills Annexation CS-59 27.520 0.043000 2084.7800 3.257468750
9 Apr. 22, 1949 Overland-Mesmer Annexation CS-75 364.800 0.570000 2449.5800 3.827468750

10 Dec. 16, 1949 McManus Addition No. 1 Res. CS-664 4.092 0.006394 2453.6720 3.833862500
11 June 2, 1952 Cranks Annexation No.1 CS-156 1.280 0.002000 2454.9520 3.835862500
12 June 25, 1952 Loma Vista Annexation No. 1 CS-158 7.114 0.011116 2462.0660 3.846978125
13 Aug. 28, 1952 Midland Inv. Co. No. 1 Annex CS-167 8.320 0.013000 2470.3860 3.859978125
14 July 14, 1953 Blanco Annexation No. 1 CS-179 31.5907 0.049360 2501.9767 3.909338593
15 July 30, 1953 Loma Vista Annexation No. 2 CS-161 29.210 0.045641 2531.1867 3.954979218
16 Jan. 21, 1954 Loma Vista Annexation No. 3 CS-199 0.053 0.000086 2531.2397 3.955062030
17 Jan. 21, 1954 Cranks Annexation No. 2 CS-200 0.112 0.000175 2531.3517 3.955237030
18 Dec. 9, 1955 Baldwin Hills #2 (Revised) CS-264 22.840 0.035688 2554.1917 3.990924530
19 Mar. 23, 1956 Duquesne-Jefferson #2 CS-270 2.694 0.004209 2556.8857 3.995133905
20 Apr. 13, 1956 Oveland-Playa #1 CS-271 0.87563 0.001368 2557.7613 3.996502076
21 Aug. 20, 1956 Duquesne-Jefferson #3 CS-283 16.1 - 0.025156 2573.8613 4.021658326
22 Oct. 14, 1957 Frawley #1 CS-309 1.924 0.003006 2575.7853 4.024664576
23 June 2, 1958 Overland-Playa #2 CS-330 8.000 0.012500 2583.7853 4.037164576
24 Feb. 27, 1959 Slauson #1 CS-355 8.477 0.013245 2592.2623 4.050409888
25 June 24, 1959 Overland-Playa #3 CS-366 11.5 - 0.017969 2603.7623 4.068978638
26 Dec. 31, 1959 Duquesne-Jefferson #4 CS-380 0.9629 0.001505 2604.7252 4.069883169
27 Dec. 13, 1960 Palms No. 2 Detach to L.A. ----- -3.249 0.005077 2601.4762 4.064806607
28 Nov. 2, 1961 Cranks Annexation #3 CS-413 3.250 0.005078 2604.7262 4.069884732
29 Sept. 25, 1962 Sepulveda-Slauson CS-433 74.5 0.116406 2679.2262 4.186290982
30 January 3, 1963 Municipal Parking Lot #1 CS-442 0.1636 0.000256 2679.3898 4.186546607
31 Jan. 11, 1963 Duquesne-Jefferson #5 CS-447 2.500 0.003906 2681.8898 4.190452857
32 Oct. 5, 1964 Centinela-Slauson #1 CS-494 330.0231 0.515661 3011.9129 4.706113947
33 Dec. 3, 1965 Overland-Playa #6 CS-530 54.29 0.084828 3066.2029 4.790942072
34 Dec. 3, 1965 Marycrest Annexation CS-531 6.26 0.009781 3072.4629 4.800723322
35 Sept. 6, 1968 Duquesne-Jefferson No.6 Res. CS-6162 1.511+ 0.002361 3073.9739 4.803084431
36 Nov. 20, 1968 Jefferson Boundary Relocation Res. CS-6219 0.254 0.000398 3074.2279 4.803482004
37 Mar. 10, 1969 Palms No. 3 Detach. to L.A. --------- -2.0585 0.003216 3072.1694 4.800265598
38 Dec. 22, 1969 Sepulveda-Centinela Res. CS-6364 28.324 0.044256 3100.4934 4.844521598
39 July 22, 1977 Angelus-Mesa 1-75 Dettached LA -------- -16.11 0.025172 3084.3834 4.819349723
40 Jan. 14, 1982 Annexation 78-1 (Culver Park) Res. CS-7690 77.82 0.121594 3162.2034 4.940943463
41 June 29 1996 Vista Pacifica No. 1 Annexation Res No. 96-R025 8.64 0.013500 3170.8434 4.954443463
42 Nov. 6, 2000 Vista Pacifica No. 2 2000-R096 21.245 0.033195 3192.0879 4.987638000
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